ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/4/2022 RMP22-009667 IFO WOODFIELD TRAFFIC STOP
PRESERVES ENT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009668 3501 WELLINGTON CT DISTURBANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2022 4023 BLUEBIRD LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/4/2022 RMP22-009669 4724 ARBOR DR INVESTIGATION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009670 2400 GOLF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009671 2901 CENTRAL RD AMBULANCE CALL
11/4/2022 3200 CAMPBELL ST WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022 3601 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009672 VERMONT AND KIRCHOFF TRAFFIC COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2022 RMP22-009673 2224 ALGONQUIN RD UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009674 HICKS NO EUCLID GRY TRAFFIC STOP
RAPTO 3270458B
11/4/2022 5400 SILENTBROOK LN AMBULANCE CALL
11/4/2022 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
NEWPORT DR
11/4/2022 5110 TOLLVIEW DR WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

11/4/2022 RMP22-009675 HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT

11/4/2022 RMP22-009676 1919 ALGONQUIN RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009677 E_II__UEBIRD LN / CAMPBELL ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

11/4/2022 RMP22-009678 WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD LIGHT MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022 RMP22-009679 3105 MARTIN LN STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

11/4/2022 4941 WEBER DR AMBULANCE CALL

11/4/2022 RMP22-009680 2503 BIRCH LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

11/4/2022 RMP22-009683 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED

11/8/2022 8:55:27 AM



Incident Date

11/4/2022

11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022

11/4/2022
11/4/2022

11/4/2022
11/4/2022

11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022

11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022
11/4/2022

Report Number
RMP22-009681
RMP22-009682
RMP22-009684

RMP22-009685

RMP22-009686

RMP22-009688
RMP22-009687

RMP22-009689
RMP22-009690

RMP22-009692

RMP22-009691
RMP22-009693

RMP22-009694
RMP22-009695
RMP22-009696
RMP22-009697

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2901 CENTRAL RD
EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD
0(600) BLK S HICKS RD
3802 WILKE RD

3335 KIRCHOFF RD
3851 BERDNICK ST

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE
EAST FRONTAGE RD /
RYWICK CT

3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE

2121 EUCLID AVE
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

OLD PLUM GROVERD /S

MEACHAM RD
1460 GOLF RD

2401 PARK ST

5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
112 HEATHER CT

2901 CENTRAL RD

4114 JODY CT

3705 PHEASANT DR
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

Incident

INFO

ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
HIT AND RUN

PUBLIC SERVICE
IMPROPER SECURITY
911 WRONG NUMBER
ACCIDENT

JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
DOMESTIC

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ALARM

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/8/2022 8:55:27 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
11/4/2022 RMP22-009698 APPROX LOC: 2867 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
11/4/2022 4732 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
11/4/2022 2633 KIRCHOFF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

11/8/2022 8:55:27 AM



