



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/4/2022	RMP22-009667	IFO WOODFIELD PRESERVES ENT	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/4/2022	RMP22-009668	3501 WELLINGTON CT	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2022		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022	RMP22-009669	4724 ARBOR DR	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009670	2400 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009671	2901 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022		3200 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022		3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009672	VERMONT AND KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2022	RMP22-009673	2224 ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009674	HICKS NO EUCLID GRY RAPTO 3270458B	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/4/2022		5400 SILENTBROOK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009675	HICKS RD / KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
11/4/2022	RMP22-009676	1919 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009677	BLUEBIRD LN / CAMPBELL ST	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2022	RMP22-009678	WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD	LIGHT MALFUNCTION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009679	3105 MARTIN LN	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022		4941 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022	RMP22-009680	2503 BIRCH LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2022	RMP22-009683	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/4/2022	RMP22-009681	2901 CENTRAL RD	INFO	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2022	RMP22-009682	EUCLID AVE / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/4/2022	RMP22-009684	0(600) BLK S HICKS RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2022		3802 WILKE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022	RMP22-009685	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009686	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009688	3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009687	EAST FRONTAGE RD / RYWICK CT	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH ARREST
11/4/2022	RMP22-009689	3885 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009690	2121 EUCLID AVE	IMPROPER SECURITY	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/4/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009692	OLD PLUM GROVE RD / S MEACHAM RD	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009691	1460 GOLF RD	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	CITATION ISSUED
11/4/2022	RMP22-009693	2401 PARK ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/4/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/4/2022		112 HEATHER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022	RMP22-009694	2901 CENTRAL RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009695	4114 JODY CT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/4/2022	RMP22-009696	3705 PHEASANT DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/4/2022	RMP22-009697	5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
11/4/2022	RMP22-009698	APPROX LOC: 2867 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
11/4/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/4/2022		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	